	Dregon Trust Deed Series—TRUST DEED (No restriction on assignment,	Nol-M-19 Page 24260	∌
11712 9 ELEMB (A.	TTE 75452	[2.2.2] 동안 지도 모양한 안 된	October , 1979 , between	1
THIS	TRUST DEED, made this			,
	OBERI N. CRIDER From	tier Title & Escro	w. Co, as Trustee busband and wife, as Beneficiary	
and	JOHN E. INMAN at	IG BOBBLE D. INFIAM	IIII3Dane	1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	sine sells and conveys to tr	ustee in trust, with power of sale, the property	
Grant KL	AMATH County, Or	egon, described as:	ne Northwest quarter of the hway 97 in Section 28, Township 34	
	south nall olether	lies west of U.S. High	ne Northwest quarter of Township 34 nway 97 in Section 28, Township 34 an in Klamath County, Oregon.	
-So	uth Range / Last OL		12월 동안에는 방법법을 가장한 것은 것이라고 가장에서 집에서는 것이라. 말했다.	
	"TOCETHER WITH and	l easement 30 feet in	width and being 15 feet on each	
si	a of the following (lescribed center ++	1 the West right of Way	
	Reginning at the in	Lersection of en-	15 Foot North of the Southerly	. 38
11:	ne of the North Hall	OI LINC DOUDT	Host to a point 15 reet case	
No	wthoast Onarter; Lue	HCE ILOW PO	a the unit of the Northeast	
· II	ertor of the NOTLING	St Quarters	IC - E the North Hall OL LUE	
	North of The JOUL	(IELT) TTUC 0-	The con fact. Thence Suuch	
NT.	weboact Unarter of C	IIC NOT CHORE (a c c the Northwest (Marter Ut the	
CONTRO N	orthwest Quarter of t	the Northeast Quarter. 11amette Meridian, Kl	Section 28, Township 34 South, amath County, Oregon.	
3 R	ange / East of the wi	boreditaments and appurtenant	ces and all other rights thereunto belonging or in any	wis nec
tion with Sa	In lear country	TNC PERFURNANCE OF CLOSE	o the mith into	ATA
sum of	an a	more note of even date herewith,	payable to belienciary of the hor 15 1039) _
final paym	ent of principal and interest ner	ured by this instrument is the da	te, stated above, on minor	10
becomes di	le and payable.	not currently used for agricultural, tin	ther or grazing purposes.	nin
	protect the security of this trust	deed, grantor agrees: (a) con property in good condition granting	sent to the making of any map or plat of said property, in any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join it nation, or other agreement, allecting this deed or the lien or c lation, or other agreement, all or any part of the property (Association without warranty, all or any part of the property	n a shai ∵T
		ing or improvement-thereon; thereol; in good and workmanlike grantee	(d) reconvey, without warranty, an of the "person or p in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or p initial thereto," and the recitals therein of any matters or facts onlithed thereto."	erse Sh of
manner any	 protect, preserve unove or demolish any build it or permit any waste of said property or complete or restore promptly and building or improvement which may reen, and pay when due all costs incur- reen and pay when due all costs incur- encode with all laws, ordinances; 	be constructed, damaged or be conc red therefor. services	any easement of creating any task deed or the lien or c nation, or cother, afteement, allecting this deed or the lien or c (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or p entitled thereto", and the recitals therein of any matters or facts entitled thereto", and the recitals thereon. Truster's less for any c Jusive prool of the truthfulness thereol. Truster's less for any c mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. 10. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, beneliciary may a 10. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, benelicary may a	it a
이상 [] 이 아이스 3이 했 거, 것	Comply thating said property; it t	he beneficiary so requests, to time w	ithout notice, either in person, by agen of our of any securi	ity
join in exect	strictions attecting statements pursu ating such financing statements pursu is the beneficiary may require and to be office or offices, as well as the of licers or searching agencies as may	he desirable by the erry of	any molify including those past due and unpaid, and apply	at
beneficiary.	the and continuously maintain	i insurance on the buildings less co	ees upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as	
now or her	her hazards as the beneficiary may	nor time to time written in mss payable to the latter; all collection	11. The entering upon and rolits, or the proceeds of fire and on of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of fire and online or compensation or awards for any taking or damage	cure
policies of	insurance shall be delivered to the D	re any such insurance and to proper	by, and the application of default hereunder or invalidate any ac	
deliver said tion of any	policy of insurance now or hereal	ntor's expense. The amount	in to such notice. 12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, the beneficiar or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, the beneficiar or in his secured hereby immediately due and payable. In such as all sums secured hereby investigated the agreement of a security agreement of the security is a security used for agric agreement of the security is a security agreement of the sec	
collected un ciary upon	any indebtedness secured hereby and any indebtedness of beneliciary the	f in such order as beneficiary declar entire amount so collected, or and it	the above described real property is currently used for again the above described real property may proceed to foreclose the	iis I
not cure of	waive any delault or notice of delau	it nerember of internet loreck	in equity, us a list and real property is not so currently used, in sources. However if said real property is not so currently used, in	ity
act done p	To keep said premises free from con	be levied or assessed upon or morth taxes, assessments and other and s	ale. In the latter event the beneficiary or the trustee shall execute the latter event the beneficiary or the frustee shall execute the beneficiary of default and his election to	sell
against sai	come past due or delinquent and pro	payment of any taxes, assess- said	the trustee shall his the time and place of sale, give notice therein the trustee shall his the time and place of sale, give notice therein	net
by direct	payment or by providing beneficial	option, make payment thereol, vided	13. Should the beneficiary elect to foreclose by advertisement of the should the beneficiary elect to foreclose by advertisement of the should the beneficiary elect to five days before the date set	(b)
and the me hereby to	bayment, baid, with interest at the ra- nound so paid, with interest at the ra- gether with the obligations described shall be added to and become a p- mithout waiver of any rights arisi	in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this then art of the debt secured by this truste in from breach of any of the ORS	e for the theory to the beneficiary or his successors in interest	
covenants	hereof and lor such payments, with	interest as aloresaid, the prop- tively interest as aloresaid, the prop- tively oblig	the entire another (including costs and expenses actually in ation secured thereby (including costs and expenses actually including secured the obligation and trustee's and attorney's ters	s no
same erte	nt that the payments shall be intr	ediately due and payable with ceed	ing \$50 energy durit occurred, and thereby cure the default, in white had no default occurred, and thereby cure the default, in white had no default of the dismissed by the trustee.	
render all	a breach of this trust deed.	of this trust including the cost place	designated in the notice of sale. The trustee may sell said proper designated in the notice of sale. The trustee may sell said proper	7
of title se	arch as well in enforcing this obligat	shah	denver to talk but without any covenant or warranty, explanation	
fees acrue	To appear in and defend any activity of the second	ary or trustee; and in any suit, plied	he truthfulness thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but	
action (or any, suit	for the foreclosure of this deed, to	pay all costs and expenses, in- the or trustee's attorney's lees; the prayranh 7 in all cases shall be shall	France and because sells pursuant to the powers provided in 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided in 1. apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of 1. apply the proceeds of sale to payment of a reasonable charge by	f sa tr
annount -	of automatic the event of a	in appeal from any judgment of selucion	ing the compensation secured by the trust deed, (5) to a mey, (2) to the obligation secured by the interest of the trustee in	the
pellate C	ourt shall adjudge reasonable as the	benning and a surger and surger	las their meet the grantor or to his successor in interest entities	
	I is fulfilling again any portion or al	fill fills	a appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named herein	
right, il	ensation for such taking, which are	n excess of the amount required suc	vayance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested or	opt
applied	by it lirst upon any reasonable costs	sarily paid or incurred by bene- instruction the indebtedness, and	lits place of record, which, when recorded in the office of the	in si
ficiary, i secured	hereby; and grantor agrees, at its o	vn expense, to take such actions Ge	17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly exclusion 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly exclusion 17. Trustee accepts this record as provided by law. Trust	cute
and exe pensatio	n, promptly upon beneliciary's request, promptly upon beneliciary's request, At any time and from time to the form and presentation	ne upon written request of bene- ncl n of this deed and the note for ob-	movielded is made a public record as provided by law. This lighted to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any oth ist or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary all be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by the	
		or cancellation), without allecting of the indebtedness, trustee may sh	all be a party unless such account of entering	ust (title

NOTE: The Trust. Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an atterney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon' or the United States, a title insuance company authorized to insure title to teal property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, or the United States or any egency thereof.

24261 The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, tamily, household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), (b)= for arr organization; or feron it-grantor is a matural-person) are for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural (b)= for arr organization; or feron it-grantor is a matural-person) are for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural purposes. <u>purposes</u>. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu-This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu-tors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the teminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. Kobert n. * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable, if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor or such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the 'Act' and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to be a FIRST lien to finance disclosures; for a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1305 or equivalent the purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1305 or equivalent if this instrument is NOT to be a first lien, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1305, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act not required, disregard this notice. (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS 93:490) STATE OF OREGON, County of STATE OF GRECON, CALIFORNIA and who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the LESHNGELE Personally appeared County of Jetober 11, 191 Personally appeared the above named Robert president and that the latter is the N. Crider and Ramona I. Cride,secretary of , a corporation, , a corporation, nid that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. and acknowledged the foregoing instrutheir voluntary act and deed. ment to be. Beiore me: Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL ul MARCELLIA WEIWHary Public for Decena Californi Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL MARCELLA WELSH NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Commission Expires April 6, 1981 REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE אוין איזאא געראין איזאא איז איזאא איז when obligations have been po To be used only The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said Trustee I ne undersigned is the legal owner and notice of an indepletiness secured by the toregoing that deed, any sums owing to you under the terms of trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of TO rrust acea nave been tuny para and satisfied. You nevery are different, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under me terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you sau rust used of pursuant to statute, to cancer an evidences of indepredness secured by said trust deed (which are derivered to you herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to Range 7 East of the Willingtte Meridian, Klamath County, DALED: Notchede to the Wortherly line of the South Hall of the Horthwest Notched to destroy of the Wortheast Quarter. Section 38, Tornel 201200 fest North of the Southerly line of the North Half of th**Beneficiark** Hal Northeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter; thence Vest 200 feet; Quarter of the Mortheast Quarter; thence North 660 feet to a parat Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be Mortheast Quarter; thence from point of beginning West to a point 15 LEORW Nº 881-1) The reaction of said conter line and the section of said conter line and the section of said conter line being 15 SLAIE, OE, OEEGON Souther SS. scribed center line: FORM No. 881-1) OTTONTUG (COMPUS. CO., PORTLAND. ORE. GURGEOUS JU LOGE IN ATTICH AND P I Certify that the within instru-CRTDERdoutced filling Die All policies function of the user was received for record on the ment was received for record on the ment was received for record on the October 1979 Die Robit of the transformed for the transformed of the transformed Die gone in part of Grantor (2) CT/SU/LIL Record of Montender of the transformed of Montender of the transformed Record of Montender of the transformed of Montender of the transformed Record of Montender of the transformed of the tran Witness my hand and seal of BUTTERS FITT Beneficiary11 [BORDER 1 SPH 2 INMAN W;m. **ð.** Milne AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Frontier Title & Escrow Co 2938 S. Sixth St. og gynowy F¹ Cuture BygDernetha Afelot ...Title 33 1. 15th Deputy 2938 S. Sixth St. Wiamath Falls, Op. association and a second second Fee \$7.00 MUNIC